G.N. 3500

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

52477320
62869317
69936644
72995249
50506975
71204233
68802656
62028876
59727580
71442805
70425678
50696885
74291815
50981854
68529103
73714393
35480899
63272341
50324747
73571933
36664999
73776107
68579310
60588157
06972219
73753797

3D LABZ ANIMATION LIMITED

8 Degrees Trading Limited

9 Box Limited NAEEMARAE

AM&BB CO LIMITED

AMPAC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED FEMESEAIRAE

ASL HK IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED BRSSO AR A H]

ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AirRevival Limited

Allwin Electronics Co., Limited S FAIRAE]

Aroad Company Limited —EARAE

Asia's most influential Association Limited TR B NG AR AE
AutoShade Plus Limited SRR A AIRAE

Autumn Pasture Limited

BROTHERHOOD (ASIA) SPORTS LIMITED SLEBEEMEEE A ATRAE
Boncasa International Co., Limited

Boya industry (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited IR EEEBEFEATRAT
CANADA WARE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CEEKAY ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED BREESSE(E ) HIR A
CELLONIS BIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CENTURY KNIGHT LIMITED e ARATE

CHANCE CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED AEREAIRAE
CHENMU ECONOMIC AND TRADE LIMITED EARKEARAE
CHINA Q-STONES GROUP HOLDING LIMITED 2 S E R TR A E]
CHINA SUCCESS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED 4 AR B AR A F)

CHIRRUP ESTATES LIMITED
CHONGQING ZORRO ALERT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED



61263318
67654721
65306047
31325316
15753571
75006934
75074797
59204984
70649282
68621254
71601623
74740543
71114917
71114925
73872309
75006837
73383667
36882036
73146083
71502805
67851256
72167107
52300707
37940873
59482590
73732193
67267685
74665131
74665092
67060752
70062349
70388371
74090798

CHUANGMING INDUSTRY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
CLOUDSKY TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION LIMITED
COLOR CORIUM LIMITED

COMPASS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CORNER PACKAGING CO., LIMITED

COSECAI LIMITED

Centown Property Agency Limited

Chibueze Enterprise Co., Limited

Citrion Brand Management Limited

Coastline Import Company Limited

Confidence Fresh Food Co. Limited

Cosmos Online Marketing Company Limited

DARA SAKOR HOTEL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
DARA SAKOR HOTELS & RESORTS COMPANY LIMITED
DAUDAU LIMITED

DECENTRAI LIMITED

DELLINNOCENTI LIMITED

DOUBLE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Day Day Live Limited

Dili Optoelectronic Co., Limited

E-SHINE TRADE LIMITED

EASY LIFE VEHICLES LIMITED

EMES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EURO GROWTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVERSHINER LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

Efun Joy Company Limited

Elantrip (HongKong) Technology Co., Limited

Elderly Home Care Limited

Elderly Home Care Service Limited

Encha Comercio Internacional SL Limited

Excitation Soul (H.K.) Co. Limited

Exclusive Networks Hong Kong Limited

F4 SNACK LIMITED
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62022812

75164314
59747730
58437112
70792059
36152596
71632911
66026404
72228527
73080663
73870292
74952720
65082156
63082099
30260616
59593567
75950088
70645806

73899048
73479141
61295092
73934903
73442988
72982581
61290458

73307853
67529267
38162046
37833486
75254957
60490922
70969789

FANTASTIC (LIGHT GAUGE STEEL FRAMING) COMPANY
LIMITED

FARECODE Technology Co,. Limited

FAST FISH MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
FAST HORSE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FAST WELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
FENDERGUARD LIMITED

FXH TRADE CO., LIMITED

FY COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED
Feel Home Limited

French Shimeilan International Limited
G-INSIGHT LIMITED

GAIN STAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GRACE DRAGON CORPORATION LIMITED
GRACE TEAM ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
GRANDFIELD LIMITED

GREAT FAITH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GREATEST WEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED

GUANGDONG, HONG KONG & MACAU YOUTH
ENTREPRENEUR SERVICE CENTER LIMITED

Generations Family Dental Care Group Limited
Gold Lake Trading Co., Limited

Golden Wing Development Limited

Grain Arts and Culture International Limited
Group EAST Digital HK Limited

HANGDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HAO XING INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PREMISES CO.,
LIMITED

HAOJIN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HAOSHEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HARMONY CONCORD LIMITED

HARVEST INDUSTRIAL & TRADE CO., LIMITED
HEI LEE PROPERTY LIMITED

HING WAH (H.K.) ENGINEERING LIMITED
HIVISION FASHION CO., LIMITED
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70873831
73071496
70554893
72580361
62938796
61656476

68405460
69413666
39169675

60908842
66858833

67716503
68336895
69111503
68887244
69890872
61522471
69565283
71554161
74523452
64688844
69715054
65991868
73558743

74668901
70435956
73343534
74065383
75251771
68941280
72852899

HK AUCARE TRADE LIMITED

HK HONWANG TRADE CO. , LIMITED

HK JING XING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
HK METAL (RECYCLE) LIMITED

HK wiser trading Limited

HONG KONG CITY (INTERNATIONAL) PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG EVER FULL LIMITED
HONG KONG EVER GREEN COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HAI NA TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL
GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG WHISKY EXCHANGE LIMITED

HONG KONG YSFEN COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BONAI KILN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CLEAN NATURE TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG GLORY 17 LIMITED
HONOUR PROFIT ASIA LIMITED
HUACHEN DEYU SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
HUGE CHARM LIMITED

Haitaxi Supply Chain Limited

Hanoon Modern Projects Limited

Healios Medical Limited

Hiccup Limited

Hola Friends Limited

Holistic Wellness Link Limited

Hong Kong Absolute Sincerity International Medical Technology
Limited

Hong Kong Association of Life Organizers Company Limited
Hong Kong Huatianjian Limited

Hong Kong Livestock Veterinary Consultancy Limited

Hong Kong Reputation first International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong TDL Group Limited

Hong Kong Trade Finance Platform Company Limited

Hong Kong Wogi Decoration Design Co., Limited
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69807013
75361514
63307075
74714938
66080650
37638173
35086863
65101548
60095932
59428093
67725550

72044240
70739728
74023533
73983229
75271028
73951773
34330956
70550467
63969857
70103179
50758390
64695475
75076317
74924935

69246928
70893099
75743924
39492301
75252646
69926706
63342001

Hong Kong Xinkailong Industrial Co. Limited

Hong Kong Zhong Ke Zhong Luan Limited

HongKong Dragon First Internation Trade Co., Limited
Hummingbird IT Solutions Limited

I-Mix International Trading Co., Limited

IMPULSES INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
INPA COMPOSITION LIMITED

INTEGER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL EXCHANGE ALLIANCE LIMITED
IRTOP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ITALY RUIKALONG INT'L DRESS LIMITED

Ideal Electronic Co., Limited

Inhale Yoga Limited

Intro Line (HK) Limited

JUXINGIIASHI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Jiaven Engineering Company Limited

K&K Creative Consultant Limited

KAISON LIMITED

KAKAO IX HK LIMITED

KANGYIXIN LIMITED

KAR & SON COMPANY LIMITED

KUN SHAN KORAY TOOLS MANUFACTURING LIMITED
KYOTODO COMPANY LIMITED

Ka Kan Employment Centre Limited

Kao Lin Ocean Engineering (HK) Co., Limited

Kei Wa Co., Limited

Keyomics Laboratories (HK) Limited

Kyuu Shuu Asset Holdings Limited
LEUNG SING KEE COMPANY LIMITED
LI ZHI YANG TREADING LIMITED
Lemon Network Technology Limited

Leung's Decoration Engineering Limited
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75273981
58389418
09409768
64668539
61689960
31924972
62976241
72169620
30676613
71658214
61562570
67644605
73848110
71726207
58248028
73417939
72371661
66728515
67185920
73238547
75082934
61410238
36413952
38578051
64552229
75305934
71125607
73455989
65451230
66170447
70468262
64488345

75271052

Lit.Wood Limited
Little Peter Rabbit Limited

MAIN POWER ELECTRICAL FACTORY LIMITED

MAIJESTY EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

MARC CYPRESS (HK) LIMITED
MAXIMILLION INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAY FLOWER (ASIA) LIMITED
MECHANICRAFT LIMITED

MEI YE TOYS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
MERRY AXIS LIMITED

MIAOSCO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Mainline Flight Service Co., Limited

Mellow Technology and Management Limited
Minority Foundation Limited

NAMINGO LIMITED

NEKOINULAND LIMITED

NEW ALLIANCE LOGISTICS LIMITED
NEW SMOOTH INVESTMENT LIMITED
Namando Technology Co., Limited

Nice To Meat Holdings Limited

ORLAND (HK) LIMITED

PB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PLANET ADAMAS LIMITED

POLYVIEW LIMITED

PROPER RISE LIMITED

Papillon Entertainment Limited

Particle-Tech Trading Co., Limited

Perfect North Star Technology Trading Co., Limited
Pure Genius International Company Limited
QA Best (Hong Kong) Limited

QIAN TONG (HONG KONG) MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

QIXING INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) POWER
INVESTMENT LIMITED

RENEWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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73134402
74452380
66415403
71737256
75266944
74117049
16575526
66298613
58330299
09121566
74752289
39582025
51976103
60038649
64901721
75250092
67773008
69253559
67130072
60038089
62585779
74151435
67301455
73308689
73771323
66372980
18498106
72853269
70790803
73857735
72250324
74260688
67658521

RYAN'S JAPANESE FOOD LIMITED

Real Power Limited

Robol Limited

SERE COMPANY LIMITED

SHAWN FARMLAND LIMITED
SHELLSHELL04 LIMITED

SINCERE JOY LIMITED

SINOBABY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
SKYLINE DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOURCE WIN COMPANY LIMITED
SUNCARBON INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
SURE PROFIT HOLDINGS LIMITED

SZ EVERICH IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
Schuman Limited

Shengkai Technology Co., Limited

Srika Trading Limited

Sum Kee Fishery Limited

Superseed Ventures Limited

Synchrony Psychological Services Limited
TAIWAN DFQL GROUP LIMITED

TCL-IMAX Entertainment Co., Limited

TEAM WONDER (HK) LIMITED

THOMAS HOOD (H.K.) LIMITED

TOP ONE ONE PTE LIMITED

TRILLION SUCCESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRIPLE TALENT LIMITED

TRITHORN INVESTMENT LIMITED

Take Eat Easy Company Limited

TeBiQi Limited

Third Molar Ventures Holdings Limited

Tsoi Yee Company Limited

Tsoi's Farm Limited

UBIP Greater China Second Holdings Limited
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51443651
67177199
36522838
74740535
62426830
66656023
70158954
73085875
52585894

35335038
63396288
74002549
64761416
70975429
39468675
69578365
65435589
70075316
72999845
72248515

70068426
37710618
53330846
21952167
75291367
74499300
68548022
52444161
73071666
61040823
74681329

75089067

UNITED IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL PREMIUM BUSINESS COMPANY LIMITED
US PETROCHEMICAL ASIA LIMITED

Universal Advisory Company Limited

VIEW GOLDEN LIMITED

VIGOROUS (HK) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Varuna Global Limited

WAN YI HANG TRADING LIMITED

WEI CHI(HONG KONG)INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

WISE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WISE STAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WNH37 LIMITED

WONGTEE CAPITAL LIMITED

WORLD GREAT CORPORATION LIMITED
WORLD STRATEGIC ASIA LIMITED

WUNG YUEN LIMITED

Wei Yuan Worldwide Security Group Co Limited
With An Business Elite Promotion Limited
Worldwing Limited

Xianghuoju Auto Parts (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

XinQiDa Trade Limited

YCF Management Limited

YIFU DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

YIU MING GARMENT TRADING LIMITED

Yeaple Limited

Yilvyangguang Technology Co., Limited

Yue Rui Technology Co., Limited

ZHENHUATANG GROUP LIMITED

ZHENRUN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
ZHI YUAN CAR ACCESSORIES COMPANY LIMITED

ZHONGGUANG INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

ZIMRICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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73655006  ZISHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED TR B AR AT
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21 June 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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